Position

IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Special Education

IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Special Education

IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Department

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Total Wages

$23,930
$22,307
$21,312
$21,001
$20,931
$20,739
$20,121
$20,100
$20,050
$20,004
$19,820
$19,217
$19,014
$18,993
$18,424
$18,412
$18,282
$18,013
$17,733
$17,639
$17,529
$17,438
$17,321
$16,639
$16,456
$16,058
$15,961
$15,344
$15,300
$15,188

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,774
$2,583
$2,431
$2,431
$4,571
$8,663
$8,742
$9,450
$8,585
$8,745
$8,206
$2,227
$8,644
$8,629
$7,898
$2,130
$8,545
$8,635
$8,523
$2,043
$2,030
$2,020
$8,434
$1,927
$1,906
$1,862
$1,843
$1,274
$1,776

$0



IA Learning Center

IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Learning Center

IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Special Education
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Learning Center
Instructional Assistant

IA Learning Center

IA Multi-handicapped

Campus Supervisor,
Campus Supervisor,
Instructional Assistant

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

$15,094
$14,824
$14,636
$14,330
$14,263
$14,182
$13,875
$13,539
$13,376
$12,766
$12,143
$12,079
$11,862
$11,738
$11,566
$11,039
$10,650
$10,294
$10,241
$9,936
$9,595
$9,516
$9,455
$9,438
$9,357
$9,214
$9,020
$8,968
$8,640

$8,466

$0
$1,717
$1,695
$766
$0

$0

$0
$559
$1,546
$0

$0

$0
$6,004
$999
$0
$8,180
$8,134
$0

$0

$0
$1,114
$0
$8,436
$0
$1,071
$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,006



Instructional Assistant
IA Computer
Instructional Assistant
IA Special Education
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Computer

IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped
IA Multi-handicapped
Instructional Assistant
IA Multi-handicapped

IA Learning Center

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

$8,438
$8,163
$7,758
$7,314
$7,312
$6,841
$6,363
$5,334
$4,869
$4,090
$3,753
$3,389
$2,328
$2,187
$1,696
$1,665
$1,632

$0
$621
$890
$5,090
$0

$0
$742
$0
$8,325
$0

$0

$0
$176
$1,416
$0

$0
$145



