Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$23,930	\$2,774
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$22,307	\$2,583
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$21,312	\$2,431
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$21,001	\$2,431
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$20,931	\$4,571
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$20,739	\$8,663
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$20,121	\$8,742
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$20,100	\$9,450
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$20,050	\$8,585
IA Special Education		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$20,004	\$8,745
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$19,820	\$8,206
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$19,217	\$2,227
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$19,014	\$8,644
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$18,993	\$8,629
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$18,424	\$7,898
IA Special Education		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$18,412	\$2,130
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$18,282	\$8,545
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$18,013	\$8,635
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$17,733	\$8,523
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$17,639	\$2,043
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$17,529	\$2,030
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$17,438	\$2,020
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$17,321	\$8,434
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$16,639	\$1,927
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$16,456	\$1,906
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$16,058	\$1,862
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$15,961	\$1,843
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$15,344	\$1,274
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$15,300	\$1,776
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$15,188	\$0

IA Learning Center		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$15,094	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$14,824	\$1,717
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$14,636	\$1,695
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$14,330	\$766
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$14,263	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$14,182	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$13,875	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$13,539	\$559
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$13,376	\$1,546
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$12,766	\$0
IA Learning Center		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$12,143	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$12,079	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$11,862	\$6,004
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$11,738	\$999
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$11,566	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$11,039	\$8,180
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$10,650	\$8,134
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$10,294	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$10,241	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,936	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,595	\$1,114
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,516	\$0
IA Special Education		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,455	\$8,436
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,438	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,357	\$1,071
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,214	\$0
IA Learning Center		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$9,020	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$8,968	\$0
IA Learning Center	Campus Supervisor, Campus Supervisor, Instructional Assistant	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$8,640	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped		Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$8,466	\$7,006

Instructional Assistant	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$8,438	\$0
IA Computer	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$8,163	\$621
Instructional Assistant	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$7,758	\$890
IA Special Education	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$7,314	\$5,090
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$7,312	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$6,841	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$6,363	\$742
IA Computer	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$5,334	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$4,869	\$8,325
Instructional Assistant	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$4,090	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$3,753	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$3,389	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$2,328	\$176
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$2,187	\$1,416
Instructional Assistant	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$1,696	\$0
IA Multi-handicapped	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$1,665	\$0
IA Learning Center	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Instructional Aide	\$1,632	\$145